Frameless Servo Motors
Par
ker
核心代理商 杭州摩森机电科技有限公司
系统集成商
地址：杭州市滨江区聚源路8号创海基地
D503室
电话：0571-86622450

HKW Series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Order example HK W 155 - 080 CAP R 0 000
1 Motor type
HK Frameless permanent magnet
servomotors
2 Cooling
W Water cooling (standard)
3 External diameter
085  85 mm
108 108 mm
155 155 mm
195 195 mm
242 242 mm
310 310 mm
4 Element
- Motor (stator + rator)
S Stator
R Rotor
5 Length L [mm]
080
140
200
...
see table "Dimensions"
6 Torque/Speed characteristics
BAU
BAP
BAK
...
see table "Technical data"
7 Fix Code
R
8 Mechanical options
0 Without housing, without hub
1 With housing, without hub
2 Without housing, with hub
3 With housing, with hub
9 Interface
000 Standard motor
We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data correspond to the technical state at the time of printing.
© 2016 Parker Hannifi n Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your local authorized Parker distributor
192-062001N1 June 2016